Symbolisation plan d'échantillonnage
Symbolization for inspection sampling FIQ A 0007
Paramètre mineur / Minor parameter
Symbole/Symbol
Paramètre critique / Critical parameter
Criticité/Criticality
Paramètre majeur / Major parameter
 9,6 ±0,5  16,9 ±0,3

J10 A10
Part list
N° Codification Designation
1 84513-101LF 100-Pin Meg-Array socketed package
2 C26490 OFS μLinx 50 -AV cable Ø50/125/800μm
multimode with strength member
3 ARINC801 LuxCis contact (with cap)
Multimode ceramic ferrule
4 84512-202 100-Pin Meg-Array PLUG
(not in package)
5 R8R11N2FOPAN Jamnut receptacle #11 Alu-Ni 2 ways key N + metal cap
CUSTOMER APPROVAL
Service or company
stamp
Name : Date:
Copy to send back to RADIALL
Lengths:
Part number Dimension A Min/Max for A Dimension B
ACSM03IGM001-XXX xx0 (0/+30) 81 min
550 max
(15 max.)
ACSM03IGM001-XXTY xxy (0/+5) (5 max.)
Pin Out
Module R8
Rx ► A
Sealing plug ► B
SR255GM+R8R11N2FOPAN L=190mm ACSR104IGM002
--
XX
XX
Drawing according to NF E 04 standard
Scale
A3
1
1 /By :
Checked :
By :